Date: January 12, 2012 Wi lﬁé%&fﬁ‘@% ON

1848

To: Members of the Commissioners Court
Deborah M Hunt, CT A

Tax Assessor Collector

From: Deborah M. Hunt, CTA

Subject: Property Tax Refunds

In accordance with Section 31.11 of the Property Tax Code, the court needs
to approve all refunds in excess of $2,500.00. We are presenting the
attached list which includes these property tax refunds for your approval.

Please contact me at 943-1601, ext. 7015, if you have any questions.

Thank you.
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Accrual Basis

Type Date Num
Refunds Payable - Taxpayers

Check  12/7/2011 41614
Check  12/7/2011 41627
Check  12/7/2011 41675
Check  12/13/2011 41721
Check  12/13/2011 41723
Check  12/14/2011 41724
Check  12/29/2011 41773
Check  12/30/2011 41809
Check  12/30/2011 41811

Total Refunds Payable - Taxpayers

- TOTAL

Property Tax

Account QuickReport
As of December 31, 2011

Name

Memo

MAB-CARLETON-CRYSTAL PARK L...

AB MIDDLE BROOK LP

ENERGETIC MATERIALS & PRODU...

Corel.ogic Tax Services LLC
Daniel & Georgiana Davila
BAC Tax Services Corporation
Republic Title of Texas

BAC Tax Services Corporation
Chase Home Finance LLC

R315863 - 2009-2010 Agreed Judgment
R361403 & R439078 - Agreed Judgment
P467898 & P465567 - 2010 Supplement #16
R369170 - Double payment

R430037 - 2006 PID Supplement

Multiple Accounts - Over and Double payments
R502435 - Hutto 1SD supplement

R415812 - Erroneous payment

R303626 - Erroneous payment

) _ﬁ_r_nount ,

-9,588.67
-13,429.40
-4,578.06
-2,532.89
-3,400.00
-35,242.40
-15,213.72
-7,611.99
-2,613.49

.04 210.62

-94,210.62
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