

Date:

January 12, 2012

To:

Members of the Commissioners Court

From:

Deborah M. Hunt, CTA

Subject: Property Tax Refunds

Deborah M Hunt, C T A Tax Assessor Collector

In accordance with Section 31.11 of the Property Tax Code, the court needs to approve all refunds in excess of \$2,500.00. We are presenting the attached list which includes these property tax refunds for your approval.

Please contact me at 943-1601, ext. 7015, if you have any questions.

Thank you.



Main Office: 904 S Main St Georgetown, Texas 78626 Phone: (512) 943-1601 Fax: (512) 943-3578 www.williamson-county.org Annex Locations: 1801 E Old Settlers Blvd, Ste 115 Round Rock, Texas 78664 Phone: (512) 244-8644 Fax: (512) 244-8645

350 Discovery Blvd, Ste 101 Cedar Park, Texas 78613 Phone: (512) 260-4290 Fax: (512) 260-4295

412 Vance St, Ste 1 Taylor, Texas 76574 Phone: (512) 352-4140 Fax: (512) 352-4143

9:01 AM 01/12/12 Accrual Basis

Property Tax Account QuickReport As of December 31, 2011

	Туре	Date	Num	Name	Memo	Amount
	Refunds P	ayable - Taxp	ayers			
	Check	12/7/2011	41614	MAB-CARLETON-CRYSTAL PARK L	R315863 - 2009-2010 Agreed Judgment	-9,588.67
	Check	12/7/2011	41627	AB MIDDLE BROOK LP	R361403 & R439078 - Agreed Judgment	-13,429.40
	Check	12/7/2011	41675	ENERGETIC MATERIALS & PRODU	P467898 & P465567 - 2010 Supplement #16	-4,578.06
	Check	12/13/2011	41721	CoreLogic Tax Services LLC	R369170 - Double payment	-2,532.89
	Check	12/13/2011	41723	Daniel & Georgiana Davila	R430037 - 2006 PID Supplement	-3,400.00
	Check	12/14/2011	41724	BAC Tax Services Corporation	Multiple Accounts - Over and Double payments	-35,242.40
-	Check	12/29/2011	41773	Republic Title of Texas	R502435 - Hutto ISD supplement	-15,213.72
	Check	12/30/2011	41809	BAC Tax Services Corporation	R415812 - Erroneous payment	-7,611.99
	Check	12/30/2011	41811	Chase Home Finance LLC	R303626 - Erroneous payment	-2,613.49
	Total Refunds Payable - Taxpayers					-94,210.62
. Т	· TOTAL					